SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Western Addition to 1000 Oaks Phase 3

13855

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	6	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
Engineering @ 12%			ψ .,σσσ.σσ	\$ 2,880.00
Total Cost			\$ 4,480.00	\$ 26,880.00
Extra Manhole Depth	36.17	VF	\$ 390.00	\$ 26,880.00 \$ 14,106.30
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,692.76
Total Cost			\$ 436.80	\$ 15,799.06
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	J <u></u>			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
5				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	 	 		
Engineering @ 100/		ļ		
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
	 			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		<u></u>		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		J		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		 _		
5			ļ	
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	 			
Engineering @ 120/			ļ	
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
	J 			
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 42,679.06
Ī				

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 9/26/2023

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Western Addition to 1000 Oaks Phase 3

13855

PIPES

FIFES	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	<u> </u>	1026	LF	\$55.66	
Engineering @	0 12%				\$ 6,852.86
Total Cost				\$ 62.34	\$ 63,960.02
Select Backfi		1026	TF	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,104.00
Engineering @	0 12%				\$ 492.48
Total Cost				\$ 4.48	\$ 4,596.48
Engineering @	0 12%				
Total Cost					<u> </u>
Engineering @	0 12%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @	0 12%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @	D 12%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @	n 12%				
Total Cost	y 1270				
Engineering @	0 12%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @	0 12%				
Total Cost					ŀ
Engineering @	0 12%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @	D 12%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @	120/				
Total Cost	y 1270				
Engineering @	0 12%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @	0 12%				
Total Cost					├
Engineering @	0 12%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @					 _
Total Cost	y 12/0				
GRAND TOTA	AL COST				\$ 68,556.50

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 9/26/2023